Adequan Global Dressage Festival 12 CDIO3*

Class: 546 - FEI Intermediate II 16-25 CDIOU25

Entry # Rider

614
623
556
635
617
630
504
594
507

Juan Matute Guimon
Rodrigo Encinas Fuentes
Naima Moreira Laliberte

Molly Paris

Tanya Strasser-Shostak

Kerrigan Gluch
Natalie Pai

Laurence Blais Tetreault
Vanessa Creech-Terauds

Ctzn Horse

ESP
ESP
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN

Don Diego Ymas
Van the Man

I Do Kiss
Countess

Renaissance Tyme

Bolero CXLVIII
Unlimited

Utah

Devon L

Stat/Div
JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

Term

OO Ooom

Ring: Stadium

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Judet Tubman Rockwell Lopes Clarke
FRA CAN USA POR GBR
% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
71.765| 1 71.176| 1 72.353| 1 73.529| 1 72.647) 1 72.294| 1 |375.00
68.235 3 67.353| 2 68.382| 2 70.588| 2 66.912| 5 68.294| 2 [300.00
69.265 2 65.882| 5 66.176| 4 70.588 3 67.500| 3 67.882| 3 |250.00
63.971 4 66.912| 3 67.059| 3 69.118 4 66.471| 7 66.706| 4 [225.00
63.235| 6 64.853| 7 65.882| 5 69.118 4 67.059| 4 66.029| 5 |200.00
63.529, 5 65.294| 6 65.735| 7 66.029 7 67.941| 2 65.706| 6 [150.00
61.471 8 66.471| 4 65.882| 5 68.971 6 64.412| 8 65.441| 7
62.647, 7 64.559| 8 61.765| 8 62.941 8 66.912| 5 63.765| 8
56.176| 9 63.088| 9 58.676| 9 62.941 8 62.059| 9 60.588| 9




